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Name of the value
added course

NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS) GUDUR

Course
Code

Year of
offering

Date (from-
to)

No. of
contact
Hours

No. of
students
enrolled

In association with

1 Statistics with R
Programming

2 Selenium
3 IOS Mobile
Application

Development

CS18VACO01

CS18VACO02

CS18VACO03

2021

2020

2020

19-01-21 to
23-01-21

01-12-20 to
05-12-20

17-11-20 to
21-11-20

30

30

30

90

75

65

Sphere Soft
Solutions,Hyderabad

Assistive technologies
Hyderabad

Bezas IT Solutions,
Hyderabad



