

NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) GUDUR

Academic Year: 2020-21

S.No.	Name of the value added course	Course Code	Year of offering	Date (from- to)	No. of contact Hours	No. of students enrolled	In association with
1	Statistics with R Programming	CS18VAC01	2021	19-01-21 to 23-01-21	30	90	Sphere Soft Solutions,Hyderabad
2	Selenium	CS18VAC02	2020	01-12-20 to 05-12-20	30	75	Assistive technologies Hyderabad
3	IOS Mobile Application Development	CS18VAC03	2020	17-11-20 to 21-11-20	30	65	Bezas IT Solutions, Hyderabad